AM Bus 5 Upper Hutt - Lower Hutt_2023
Date: 30/01/2023

Stop Number Stop Name Stop Address Stop Notes
1 Upper Hutt Station 7:45/4:20 887 - Fergusson Dr - Upper Hutt Central

2 Fergusson Drive at Richmond Street 7.46am 750 - Fergusson Dr - Elderslea

3 Fergusson Drive by Ranfurly Street 7.50am 521 - Fergusson Dr - Trentham

4 Fergusson Drive/Barton/Fig Tree 7:52/4.13 405A - Fergusson Dr - Heretaunga

5 Fergusson Drive/Bathurst/Golf 7:53/4.10 332 - Fergusson Dr - Heretaunga

6 Fergusson Dr/Kiwi 7:54 / 4.10pm 275 - Fergusson Dr - Heretaunga

7 Fergusson Dr/Stream 7.57 242 - Fergusson Dr - Heretaunga

8 Fergusson Dr/St Pats/Silver Station 8.00/4.08  Silverstream Station - Fergusson Drive - Wellington - NZ
9 Stokes Valley Entrance 8:04/4.03 Stokes Valley Entrance - Stop A - Wellington - NZ

10 High Street at Petherick Street 8.09am 1294 - High St - Tait?

11 High Street at Avalon Intermediate 8.12am 1060 - High St - Avalon

12 High Street at Gordon Street 8.14am 956 - High St - Avalon

13 High Street, Columbians Grove 8.17/3.47 773 - High St - Boulcott

14 Boulcott Village - outside Janus Cafe 8.18AM 696 - High St - Boulcott

15 High St. 677 / Hutt Hospital 8.19/3.44 677 - High St - Boulcott

16 Ropata at St Oran's School 8.20am 546 - High St - Boulcott

17 Pak'n'Save - 507 High Street 8.21/3.40 507 - High St - Hutt Central

18 Waterloo Station 8:25 am 40 - Oxford Terrace - Wellington

19 Wellesley College 611 Marine Drive, Days Bay



